
@imexao

WHERE COMFORT MEETS 
CONVENIENCE

EXPERIENCE CHINA WITH 
IMEXAO

YOUR TRUST HAS DRIVEN US

At Imexao, we make your visit to China 
comfortable and unforgettable with exclusive 
hotel partnerships offering premium 
accommodations and exceptional service.

GET IN TOUCH!
+(86) 186-8880-7020
goldy@imexao.com
www.imexao.com

�
�

Room 19, 2nd Floor DeYi Commercial 
Building Construction, Road No. 4th, 
Lecong Town Shunde Foshan, 
Guangdong, Postal code: 528 315

Let us take care of everything so you 
can focus on what truly matters – 
YOUR EXPERIENCE.

https://www.instagram.com/imexao/
https://www.imexao.com/


OUR PARTNER HOTELS

HOTEL NAME
STAR

RATING

TWIN 
ROOM

W/O BF

KING 
ROOM

W/O BF
BREAKFAST HOTEL

WEBSITE
EXTRA

BED

Due to the Fair, prices may vary. 
Please confirm the daily prices with the hotel when making a reservation.

￥480.00

￥430.00

￥720.00

￥360.00

￥330.00

￥229.00

￥368.00

￥328.00

￥298.00

￥419.00

￥261.00

￥480.00

￥430.00

￥720.00

￥380.00

￥330.00

￥229.00

￥368.00

￥328.00

￥298.00

￥379.00

￥254.00

￥292.00

−

￥300.00

￥150.00

￥100.00

￥120.00

￥150.00

￥150.00

￥150.00

￥100.00

−

70RMB/per

70RMB/per

80RMB/per

88RMB/per

88RMB/per

Free

Free

Free

Free

26RMB/per

44RMB/per

−

−

CORDIS

SWISSOTEL

SOFITEL

DERAYCO

FORTUNA

CERMAIK

PARK LANE
(DELUXE ROOM)

PARK LANE
(SUPERIOR 
ROOM)

PARK LANE
(COMFORT 
ROOM)

BODUN
INTERNATIONAL
APARTMENT

HOMEINN

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/391755.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/427470.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/6286260.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/63024151.html
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/485183.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/9181387.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/894212.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/detail/?hotelId=777962&checkIn=2024-08-14&checkOut=2024-08-15&cityId=251&minprice=&mincurr=&adult=1&children=0&ages=&crn=1&curr=&fgt=&stand=&stdcode=&hpaopts=&mproom=&ouid=&shoppingid=&roomkey=&highprice=-1&lowprice=0&showtotalamt=&hotelUniqueKey=
https://hotels.ctrip.com/hotels/1485731.html?cityid=251#ctm_ref=www_hp_bs_lst

