

At Imexao, we make your visit to China comfortable and unforgettable with exclusive hotel partnerships offering premium accommodations and exceptional service.

## **GET IN TOUCH!**

- **(**+(86) 186-8880-7020
- 🖂 goldy@imexao.com
- www.imexao.com
- Room 19, 2nd Floor DeYi Commercial Building Construction, Road No. 4th, Lecong Town Shunde Foshan, Guangdong, Postal code: 528 315

**f** O @imexao

## EXPERIENCE CHINA WITH

## WHERE COMFORT MEETS CONVENIENCE

Let us take care of everything so you can focus on what truly matters – YOUR EXPERIENCE.





## OUR PARTNER HOTELS



С

HOTEL NAME	STAR RATING	TWIN ROOM W/O BF	KING ROOM W/O BF	EXTRA BED	BREAKFAST	HOTEL WEBSITE
CORDIS	****	¥480.00	¥ 480.00	¥ 292.00	70RMB/per	Click here
SWISSOTEL	****	¥ 430.00	¥ 430.00	_	70RMB/per	Click here
SOFITEL	****	¥720.00	¥720.00	¥ 300.00	80RMB/per	Click here
DERAYCO	****	¥ 360.00	¥ 380.00	¥150.00	88RMB/per	Click here
FORTUNA	****	¥ 330.00	¥ 330.00	¥100.00	88RMB/per	Click here
CERMAIK	***	¥ 229.00	¥ 229.00	¥120.00	Free	Click here
PARK LANE (DELUXE ROOM)	****	¥ 368.00	¥ 368.00	¥150.00	Free	Click here
PARK LANE (SUPERIOR ROOM)	****	¥ 328.00	¥ 328.00	¥150.00	Free	Click here
PARK LANE (COMFORT ROOM)	****	¥ 298.00	¥ 298.00	¥150.00	Free	Click here
BODUN INTERNATIONAL APARTMENT	_	¥419.00	¥ 379.00	¥100.00	26RMB/per	Click here
HOMEINN	_	¥261.00	¥ 254.00	-	44RMB/per	Click here
Due to the Eair prices may year						

Due to the Fair, prices may vary. Please confirm the daily prices with the hotel when making a reservation.